
 

Position: Team Member  
Company: Cornerstone 
Closing Date: Tuesday 26th January  
Location: Buckie 
Salary: £20,483 per annum (part 
time pro rata) 
Details: For more information:  
https://bit.ly/3nJlqQF  
 

Position: Team Member 
Company: Spar  
Closing Date: N/A 
Location: Portgordon 
Salary: N/A 
Details: For more information: 
https://dywmoray.co.uk/jobs  
 
 

Position: Kitchen Porter 
Company: Planta Coffee and Eatery  
Closing Date: N/A 
Location: Elgin 
Salary: N/A 
Details: For more information: 
https://www.indeed.co.uk/jobs?q&
l=Moray&start=10&vjk=2e62bbd40
7c8483b  
 

Position: Trainee IT Assistant 
Company: Valu-Trac Investment 
Management Ltd 
Closing Date: N/A 
Location: Fochabers 
Salary: N/A 
Details: For more information: 
https://www.indeed.co.uk/jobs-in-
Moray?vjk=4a875462a1333a4b  

Position: Manager in Training  
Company: Domino’s Pizza 
Closing Date:  N/A 
Location: Elgin 
Salary: N/A  
Details: For more information:  
https://bit.ly/3oJvB9w  

Position: Domestic Assistant 
Company: Parklands Limited  
Closing Date: N/A 
Location: Aberlour  
Salary: £9.00 per hour 
Details: For more information:  
https://bit.ly/3slc7dr  

Position: Trainee Traffic Planner 
Company: McPherson Limited   
Closing Date: 21/01/21 
Location: Aberlour 
Salary: N/A 
Details: For more information: 
https://findajob.dwp.gov.uk/detai
ls/5142694  

Position: Laundry Assistant 
Company: Parkland Limited    
Closing Date: N/A  
Location: Aberlour  
Salary: £9 per hour 
Details: For more information:  
https://bit.ly/3oFB297  

Position: Team Member  
Company: Callum’s Kitchen 
Closing Date: N/A 
Location: Moray Sports Centre  
Salary: N/A 
Details: For more information:  
https://m.facebook.com/story.php
?story_fbid=861765124638068&id
=290917815056138  
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